
John Rankin  

Schools 
2022/23 Price List

Day Wear 

Royal/Silver Striped Tie   

Optional for KS2 Students 
£5.25 

Ocean Round Neck Sweatshirt 
Embroidered with Logo 

KS1 Students 

Ocean Sweatshirt Cardigan 

Embroidered with Logo 

All Students 

Ocean V-Neck Sweatshirt 
Embroidered with Logo 

KS2 Students 

22" 
24" & 26" 
28" & 30" 

32" 

…… 
…… 
…… 
…… 

£9.75 
£10.25 
£11.50 
£12.40 

22" 

24" - 28" 

30" 
32" - 34" 

…… 
…… 
…… 
…… 

£12.35 
£12.85 
£13.35 
£13.70 

22" 
24" 

26" - 30" 
32" & 34" 

…… 
…… 
…… 
…… 

£12.65 
£13.70 
£14.70 
£15.75 

Long or Short Sleeve Shirts 

Unisex Twin Pack 
From £13.99 

Long or Short Sleeve Blouses 

Twin Pack 
From £13.99 

Plain Polo Shirt 

Compulsory for KS1 
Optional for KS2 

22" 
24" – 30" 
32" & 34" 

…… 
…… 
…… 

£7.50 
£8.50 
£8.99 

Grey Trousers 
From £9.99 

Grey Skirts 
From £9.99 

Grey Daywear Skorts 
All Sizes £17.75 

Grey Pinafores 
From £15.50 

Royal Bookbag with Strap 

Embroidered with Logo 
£10.20 

Royal Infant Backpack 

Embroidered with Logo 
Optional 

£13.50 

Royal Junior Backpack 

Embroidered with Logo 
Optional 

£15.00 

Summer Wear 

Blue Summer Dress 
Age 3/4 - 13 …… £11.99 

Grey Shorts 
From £10.50 

PE Wear 

PE T-Shirt 
Printed with Logo 

Age 3/4 - 11/12 …… £6.50 

Navy or Black PE Shorts 
From £5.00 

Royal PE Bag 

Embroidered with Logo 
£4.60 

Prices are correct at the time of printing.  

40 East Street, Parkway Shopping, Newbury, RG14 1AY 

Email: newbury@skoolkit.co.uk 

Opening Times: 

Monday – Saturday 9am – 5.30pm 

mailto:newbury@skoolkit.co.uk

