John Rankin Schools



2022/23 Price List Day Wear

	Royal/Silver Striped Tie Optional for KS2 Students £5.25	
Ocean Round Neck Sweatshirt Embroidered with Logo KS1 Students 22" £9.75	Ocean Sweatshirt Cardigan Embroidered with Logo All Students	Ocean V-Neck Sweatshirt Embroidered with Logo KS2 Students
22" £9.75 24" & 26" £10.25 28" & 30" £11.50 32" £12.40	22" £12.35 24" - 28" £12.85 30" £13.35 32" - 34" £13.70	22" £12.65 24" £13.70 26" - 30" £14.70 32" & 34" £15.75
Long or Short Sleeve Shirts Unisex Twin Pack From £13.99	Long or Short Sleeve Blouses Twin Pack From £13.99	Plain Polo Shirt Compulsory for KS1 Optional for KS2 22" £7.50 24" – 30" £8.50 32" & 34" £8.99
	Grey Trousers From £9.99	
Grey Skirts From £9.99	Grey Daywear Skorts All Sizes £17.75	Grey Pinafores From £15.50
Royal Bookbag with Strap Embroidered with Logo £10.20	Royal Infant Backpack Embroidered with Logo Optional £13.50	Royal Junior Backpack Embroidered with Logo Optional £15.00

Summer Wear

Blue Summer Dress	Grey Shorts
Age 3/4 - 13 £11.99	From £10.50

PE Wear

PE T-Shirt	Navy or Black PE Shorts	Royal PE Bag
Printed with Logo	From £5.00	Embroidered with Logo
Age 3/4 - 11/12 £6.50		£4.60

Prices are correct at the time of printing.



40 East Street, Parkway Shopping, Newbury, RG14 1AY

Email: newbury@skoolkit.co.uk

Opening Times:

Monday - Saturday 9am - 5.30pm